Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DIMENSIONS
(iin./mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
	=		Standard	values;	check	availability
*	add	“-E”	for	RoHS-compliant	lead-free	zinc-nickel	plated	product
		 50	 –––500A	 –––5001	 	 	 	 	 
	 100	 –––101A	 –––1011	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3601E	 	 ASM6661E
	 150	 –––151A	 –––1511	 	 	 	 	 
	 250	 –––251A	 –––2511	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3602E	 	 ASM6662E
	 350	 –––351A	 –––3511	 	 	 	 	 
	 500	 –––501A	 –––5011	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3603E	 	 ASM6663E
	 750	 –––751A	 –––7511	 	 	 	 	 
	 1,000	 –––102A	 –––1021	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3604E	 	 ASM6664E
	 1,500	 –––152A	 –––1521	 	 	 	 	 
	 2,500	 –––252A	 –––2521	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3605E	 	 ASM6665E
	 3,500	 –––352A	 –––3521	 	 	 	 	 
	 5,000	 –––502A	 –––5021	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3606E	 	 ASM6666E
	 7,500	 –––752A	 –––7521	 	 	 	 	 
	 10,000	 –––103A	 –––1031	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3607E	 	 ASM6667E
	 15,000	 –––153A	 –––1531	 	 	 	 	 
	 25,000	 –––253A	 –––2531	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3608E	 	 ASM6668E
	 35,000	 –––353A	 –––3531	 	 	 	 	 
	 50,000	 –––503A	 –––5031	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3609E	 	 ASM6669E
	 75,000	 –––753A	 –––7531	 	 	 	 	 
	 100,000	 –––104A	 –––1041	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3610E	 	 ASM6670E
	 150,000	 –––154A	 –––1541	 	 	 	 	 
	 250,000	 –––254A	 –––2541	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3611E	 	 ASM6671E
	 350,000	 –––354A	 –––3541	 	 	 	 	 
	 500,000	 –––504A	 –––5041	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3612E	 	 ASM6672E
	 750,000	 –––754B	 –––7542	 	 	 	 	 
	1,000,000	 –––105B	 –––1052	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3613E	 	 ASM6673E
	1,500,000	 –––155B	 –––1552	 	 	 	 	 
	2,000,000	 –––205B	 –––2052	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3684E	 	 ASM6674E
	2,500,000	 –––255B	 –––2552	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3614E	 	 ASM6675E
	3,500,000	 –––355B	 –––3552	 	 	 	 	 
	5,000,000	 –––505B	 –––5052	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 AS3615E	 	 ASM6676E
O
h
m
ic